
PLASTIC SLIP
SHEETS BY PRIMA INDUSTRIES

SPECIFICATIONS

RECYCLED MATERIAL AND ARE RECYCLABLE

HIGH COF MINIMIZES PRODUCT SLIPPAGE 

DENSITY

CAN BE DOUBLE STACKED

TOP SURFACE (ROUGH)

BOTTOM SURFACE (SMOOTH)

0.95 PLUS MINUS 5%

0.5+

0.2-0.3

TENSILE STRENGTH 16 PMA MIN.

KEY ATTRIBUTES

ELONGATION AT BREAK 250% MIN.



LOAD CAPACITY

LOAD CAPACITY (TONNE) THICKNESS (MM)

0.7

1.6

1.1

2.5

1.2

3.0

1.9

4.1

NOTE: OTHER CAPACITIES CAN BE MADE-TO-ORDER

1.0

2.0
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3.4
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9% of Cargo Space Plus You Can Load More
Weight as Pallet Weight Is Eliminated

Weight
Savings



COMPARISON TABLE

FEATURE CARDBOARD PLASTIC SLIP SHEETS

LOWER

LIGHTER HEAVIER

 MOISTURE RESISTANCE

 REUSABILITY

 DURABILITY

 WEIGHT

LOWER HIGHER

HIGHER

LIMITED HIGHER

PLASTIC SLIP SHEET VS CARDBOARD SHEET

DURABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, SPACE-SAVING 

HIGH TS REDUCES TEARS AND TAB FAILURES

PREFERRED METHOD IN MANY INDUSTRIES

REUSABLE IN CERTAIN APPLICATIONS

HIGH COF MINIMIZES PRODUCT SLIPPAGE 

CARDBOARD SHEET CAN TEAR WHEN MOIST

WEBSITE

primasheets.com

EMAIL

info@primasheets.com

FOR MORE INFO

MOBILE

+92 333 8011116


